
College: All Year: 2018

Program: Bachelor of Health Care Management Semester: 2nd_old (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Programming 

Language
Managerial Accounting

11140004 F

11140011 F C-

11140024 F

12140011 Abs

12140023 Abs

12140028 B+

12140031 Abs

13140022 Abs
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