College: All Year: 2018

Program: Bachelor of Health Care Management Semester: 2nd_old (Fall)

Exam Roll	Programming	Managarial Assaulting
No.	Language	Managerial Accounting
11140004	F	
11140011	F	C-
11140024	F	
12140011		Abs
12140023		Abs
12140028	B+	
12140031		Abs
13140022	Abs	